
TIMETABLE VENICE – ONLY FOR THOSE WITH THE ECONOMICS CURRICULUM 
 
 
Displaying events after 15/6. Look for earlier events 
Monday, 15 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 1/10 
Tuesday, 16 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 2/10 
Wednesday, 17 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 3/10 
Thursday, 18 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 4/10 
Friday, 19 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 5/10 
Monday, 22 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 6/10 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
15:45 Pre-defenses 26th cycle students 
Tuesday, 23 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 7/10 
Wednesday, 24 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 8/10 
12:30 Internal Seminar Dept Economics 
14:00 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 1/15 
Thursday, 25 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 9/10 
Friday, 26 September 
09:30 Preparatory Math course - Prof. Ferretti 10/10 
14:00 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 2/15 
Monday, 29 September 
09:30 PREP MATH EXAM - Prof. Ferretti 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Tuesday, 30 September 
14:00 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 1/15 
Wednesday, 1 October 
08:45 PROBABILITY - Prof Tonellato 3/15 
10:30 PROBABILITY - Prof Tonellato 4/15 
14:00 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 2/15 
Thursday, 2 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 3/15 
Friday, 3 October 
14:00 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 5/15 
Monday, 6 October 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Wednesday, 8 October 
10:30 PROBABILITY . Prof Tonellato 6/15 
14:00 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 4/15 
Thursday, 9 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 5/15 
Friday, 10 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 6/15 



14:00 PROBABILITY - Prof Tonellato 7/15 
Monday, 13 October 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Wednesday, 15 October 
10:30 PROBABILITY - Prof Tonellato 8/15 - cancelled 
15:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 7/15 
Thursday, 16 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 8/15 
Friday, 17 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 9/15 
14:00 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 9/15 
Monday, 20 October 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Wednesday, 22 October 
10:30 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 10/15 
14:00 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 10/15 
Thursday, 23 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 11/15 
Friday, 24 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 12/15 
14:00 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 11/15 
Monday, 27 October 
08:45 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 12/15 
10:30 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 13/15 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Tuesday, 28 October 
08:45 PROBABILITY - Prof Tonellato 14/15 
Wednesday, 29 October 
08:45 PROBABILITY - Prof. Tonellato 15/15 
12:15 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 13/15 
14:00 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 14/15 
Friday, 31 October 
10:30 MATHEMATICS - Prof. Pellizzari 15/15 
Monday, 3 November 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Friday, 7 November 
11:00 Probability - exam Prof. Tonellato 
Monday, 10 November 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 1/15 
12:15 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 2/15 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Wednesday, 12 November 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 1/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 2/15 
Thursday, 13 November 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 1/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 2/15 
Friday, 14 November 
 Opening of the Ca’ Foscari Graduate School academic year 2014/2015 

Monday, 17 November 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 3/15 



12:15 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 4/15 
Tuesday, 18 November 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 3/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 4/15 
Wednesday, 19 November 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 3/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 4/15 
Monday, 24 November 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 5/15 
12:15 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 6/15 
Tuesday, 25 November 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi - 5/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 6/15 
Wednesday, 26 November 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 5/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 6/15 
Thursday, 27 November 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 7/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 8/15 
Monday, 1 December 
14:00 ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT SEMINAR 
Tuesday, 2 December 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 9/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 10/15 
Wednesday, 3 December 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 7/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 8/15 
Thursday, 4 December 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 11/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 12/15 
Monday, 8 December 
 National Holiday - premises closed 

Tuesday, 9 December 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 13/15 
Wednesday, 10 December 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 9/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 10/15 
Thursday, 11 December 
14:00 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 14/15 
15:45 Micro 1 - Prof. Bernasconi 15/15 
Monday, 15 December 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 7/15 
12:15 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 8/15 
Wednesday, 17 December 
08:45 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 9/15 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 10/15 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 11/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 12/15 
Friday, 19 December 
12:15 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 11/15 
14:00 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 12/15 



Wednesday, 24 December- Tuesday, 6 January 2015 
 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - PREMISES CLOSED 

Monday, 12 January 2015 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 13/15 
12:15 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 14/15 
Tuesday, 13 January 2015 
10:30 Game Theory - Prof. Currarini 15/15 
Wednesday, 14 January 2015 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 13/15 
15:45 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 14/15 
Thursday, 15 January 2015 
14:00 Macro 1 - Prof. Etro 15/15 
Monday, 19 January 2015- Friday, 30 January 2015 
 Exam week - Economics 


